Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.com
Rev-1.2
INSULATED POWER DISTRIBUTION LUGS
LA
Features/Specifications
• 600V rated
• Accepts copper/aluminum wire
PART NUMBER AMPERAGE PRIMARY WIRE SECONDARY WIRE
LA-125 125A (1) 1/0 - 14AWG (6) 2AWG - 14AWG
LA-125T 125A (4) 2/0 - 14AWG -----
LA-225 225A (1) 300MCM - 6AWG (6) 2/0 - 14AWG
LA-225F 225A (1) 300MCM - 6AWG
(1) 250MCM - 6AWG (6) 2/0 - 14AWG
LA-400 400A (1) 600-4
or (2) 250-1/0
(4) 4/0-6
and (2) 3/0-14
LA-600 600A (2) 600-4
or (4) 250-1/0
(4) 4/0-6
and (2) 3/0-14
LA-600LA-400LA-125TLA-125 LA-225 LA-225F
Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.com
Rev-1.2
GROUND BARS
GBA
Features/Specifications
• High strength aluminum construction
• Accepts copper/aluminum wire
• CSA certified
• #14 - #4 wire connections
PART NUMBER CONNECTION
POINTS
GBA-4 4
GBA-7 7
GBA-12 12
GBA-18 18
GBA-23 23
GBA-27 27
GBA-7 Shown